

T .S. No. 1273 of 2019

Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Ld. Judge, B-V

Order No. 21

Dated:13.01.2026

Today is fixed for filing W.S. by the defendant nos. 1 & 2 subject to acceptance.

Plaintiff files hazira .

Defendants files a petition praying for time on the grounds stated therein.

To 12.03.2026 for filing W.S. by the defendant nos. 1 & 2 subject to acceptance.

Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta